General Features

Code

134310
134320
134330
134340
134370

Tuner MOHTaKa

Construction/Finishing

MOHTAaKHBINT KOMIUIEKT

VHCTPYKIMS COOpKU

Look wash basins

Description o
46 Look wash basin ’
50 Look wash basin

56 Look wash basin

60 Look wash basin

66 Look wash basin

Hacrennsiin (MO)KHO IIOBECUTD Ha CTEHY MJ/IN IIOCTAaBUTDb HA Mebenb Un
Ha CTONICIIHNLY, C IOCTAMEHTOM / IIOTYyIIOCTAMEHTOM

With overflow
With ring embellishment
With tap hole

With holes for wall mounting

Glazed on all sides except on the back side, outlet zone (drain) and in the
lower setting plane of the mixer

Not rectified
BKoueH(ref. 43)

HE BK/IIOUECHA
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