General Features

Code	Description	
134310	46 Look wash basin	1
134320	50 Look wash basin	
134330	56 Look wash basin	
134340	60 Look wash basin	
134370	66 Look wash basin	

Типы монтажа Настенный (можно повесить на стену или поставить на мебель или

на столешницу, с постаментом / полупостаментом

Construction/Finishing With overflow

With ring embellishment

With tap hole

With holes for wall mounting

Glazed on all sides except on the back side, outlet zone (drain) and in the

lower setting plane of the mixer

Not rectified

монтажный комплект включен(ref. 43)

инструкция сборки не включена

